Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS1501-2 254576 Brief, Mesh, Large, up to 56” waist, Brown Band 2/Pk
HCS1501-100 254578 Brief, Mesh, Large, up to 56” waist, Brown Band 100/Cs
HCS1502-100 254579 Brief, Mesh, XLarge, up to 62” waist, Green Band 100/Cs
HCS1502-2 254580 Brief, Mesh, XLarge, up to 62” waist, Green Band 2/Pk
HCS1502-50 254606 Brief, Mesh, XLarge, up to 62” waist, Green Band 50/Cs
HCS1502-300 254583 Brief, Mesh, XLarge, up to 62” waist, Green Band 300/Cs
HCS1503-2 254584 Brief, Mesh, XXLarge, up to 74” waist, Purple Band 2/Pk
HCS1503-5 254585 Brief, Mesh, XXLarge, up to 74” waist, Purple Band 5/Pk
HCS1503-50 254587 Brief, Mesh, XXLarge, up to 74” waist, Purple Band 50/Cs
HCS1503-300 254588 Brief, Mesh, XXLarge, up to 74” waist, Purple Band 300/Cs
HCS1504-100 254589 Brief, Mesh, 3XLarge, up to 82” waist, Blue Band 100/Cs
HCS1505-2 254590 Brief, Mesh, 4X-Large, up to 86” waist, White Band 2/Pk
Mesh Briefs
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 068.051518
Providing your patients with personal comfort and
dignified protection, our mesh briefs are designed for
incontinence and maternity.  These versatile briefs can be
used alone or to hold and secure liners, pads or wound
dressings.  Color coded waist for easy size identification.
- Made in the USA
- Mesh weave
- 84% Polyester, 16% Spandex
- Disposable
®
Distributed by: